Town of Archer Lodge

AGENDA

Budget Planning Retreat
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 @ 9:30 AM
Johnston Regional Airport,
Smithfield, NC

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
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2.a.
2.b.

4 a.

4.b.

4.c.

4.d.

5.

LIGHT BREAKFAST

WELCOME ~ MAYOR MULHOLLEM & BRYAN CHADWICK

INVOCATION
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

STAFF INTRODUCTIONS

PRESENTATIONS

ARCHER LODGE COMMUNITY CENTER (ALCC) SENIORS
PROGRAM ~ TERESA PURVIS

NORTH CAROLINA CAPITAL AREA METROPOLITAN PLANNING
ORGANIZATION (CAMPO)

JOHNSTON COUNTY ECONOMINC DEVELOPMENT ~ CHRIS
JOHNSON, ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR

NORTH SIDE FIRE & RESCUE DEPARTMENT ~ PHILLIP DRIVER,
CHIEF

LUNCH

PRESENTATIONS CONTINUED



3:45 PM
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6.a.

6.b.

6.c.

6.d.

7.

JOHNSTON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE ~ SHERIFF STEVE
BIZZELL

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN/EXISTING CONDITIONS UPDATE ~ CHAD
MEADOWS, CODEWRIGHT PLANNERS

PARKS & RECREATION UPDATE ~ CHRIS ALLEN, PARKS &
RECREATION DIRECTOR

ADMINISTRATION UPDATE ~ BRYAN CHADWICK, TOWN
ADMINISTRATOR

NEXT STEPS & WRAP-UP

ADJOURNMENT



	Agenda

