

Town of Archer Lodge AGENDA

Budget Planning Retreat Tuesday, January 30, 2024 @ 9:30 AM Johnston Regional Airport,

Smithfield, NC

9:00 AM	1.	LIGHT BREAKFAST
9:30 AM	2.	WELCOME ~ MAYOR MULHOLLEM & BRYAN CHADWICK
	2.a.	INVOCATION
	2.b.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
	3.	STAFF INTRODUCTIONS
9:50 AM	4.	PRESENTATIONS
	4.a.	ARCHER LODGE COMMUNITY CENTER (ALCC) SENIORS PROGRAM ~ TERESA PURVIS
	4.b.	NORTH CAROLINA CAPITAL AREA METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION (CAMPO)
	4.c.	JOHNSTON COUNTY ECONOMINC DEVELOPMENT ~ CHRIS JOHNSON, ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
	4.d.	NORTH SIDE FIRE & RESCUE DEPARTMENT ~ PHILLIP DRIVER, CHIEF
40 00 DM	_	LINA
12:30 PM	5.	LUNCH
1:00 PM	6.	PRESENTATIONS CONTINUED

- 6.a. JOHNSTON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE ~ SHERIFF STEVE BIZZELL
- 6.b. COMPREHENSIVE PLAN/EXISTING CONDITIONS UPDATE ~ CHAD MEADOWS, CODEWRIGHT PLANNERS
- 6.c. PARKS & RECREATION UPDATE ~ CHRIS ALLEN, PARKS & RECREATION DIRECTOR
- 6.d. ADMINISTRATION UPDATE ~ BRYAN CHADWICK, TOWN ADMINISTRATOR

3:45 PM 7. NEXT STEPS & WRAP-UP

8. ADJOURNMENT